OP-84F
All product specifications are subject to change without notice               Revised Date : 21-APR-2020
 1
8.4” Open Frame TFT LCD Industrial Touch Display
Features:
 8.4" Color active matrix LCD Module
 SVGA 800X600 Native mode
 VGA Signal Input

All product specifications are subject to change without notice               Revised Date : 21-APR-2020
 2
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
OP-84FEU 8.4” /VGA /5-wire resistive /USB /White
OP-84FER 8.4” /VGA /5-wire resistive /RS-232/ White
OP-84FBEU 8.4” /VGA /5-wire resistive /USB/ Black
OP-84FBER 8.4” /VGA /5-wire resistive /RS-232/ Black te
OP -84FEPU 8.4” /VGA /Project capacitive /USB/White
OP -84FEPR 8.4” /VGA /Project capacitive /RS-232/White
OP -84FBEPU 8.4” /VGA /Project capacitive /USB/ Black
OP -84FBEPR 8.4” /VGA /Project capacitive /RS-232/ Black